Attendance Record
Please note HPC has had to meet twice in person during COVID and there are members who did not attend due to being high risk

Year: 2019 - 2020

HACW Board of Commissioners

Members
Gulisano
Page
Young
Reed
Davis
Clarke
Austin
Baldwin
Buelto

Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20  Aug-20 20-Sep Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 # of meetings attended % of meetings attended
1 1 Cancelled 1 1 1 1 Cancelled 1 1 1 1 1 Cancelled 1 12 100%
1 1 Cancelled 1 1 1 1 Cancelled 1 1 1 1 Cancelled 1 11 92%
1 1 Cancelled 1 1 1 1 Cancelled 1 1 1 1 1 Cancelled 1 12 100%
1 Cancelled 1 Cancelled 1 1 Cancelled 4 33%
Cancelled 1 Cancelled 1 1 Cancelled 1 4 33%
1 1 Cancelled 1 1 1 Cancelled 1 Cancelled 6 50%
1 1 Cancelled 1 1 1 1 Cancelled 1 1 1 1 Cancelled 10 83%
1 1 Cancelled 1 Cancelled Cancelled 25%
Cancelled 1 8%

O OO0 0O 0000000000 O0D0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OOO0O KRk W

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%




